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座　標　求　積　表

地　　番 ２６５５－１

１３１０ １４２０１７．４６１ ５７６９３．９１６ －３５５０．４３６５２５ ３．２１

２３７ １４２０２０．６３４ ５７６９４．４２７ ２０６７８２．０４３１０４ ５．９３

２３６ １４２０２６．４８９ ５７６９５．３７２ ２４０８７６．９２５３４４ ４．００

２３５ １４２０３０．４２６ ５７６９６．１２３ １７５９７５．６９７８１４ ２．２５

２３４ １４２０３２．６２５ ５７６９６．６１１ １６５８９４．１０６０００ ２．６６

２３３ １４２０３５．２０３ ５７６９７．２９１ １８０７５３９．９９３３７８ １２．２５

３１８１ １４２０３２．９７６ ５７７０９．３３７ １２３２８４６．２３１６８０ １８．６２

９４５ １４２０１４．６５３ ５７７０５．９７１ －２１１３８８８．１０９９０５ １１．７１

９２８ １４２０１６．７６７ ５７６９４．４５２ －１７１２０１２．１２６１８５ ０．８７

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４６４．３２４７０５

合　　計　　面　　積 ２３２．１６２３５２５

地　　積 ２３２．１６ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－３

９４５ １４２０１４．６５３ ５７７０５．９７１ －１３２１０２０．３０２２０６ １８．６２

３１８１ １４２０３２．９７６ ５７７０９．３３７ １５９１０５３．３９７１５２ ７．９６

２３２ １４２０３１．５２７ ５７７１７．１７３ １３１２９３９．４３５５８８ １．４３

２３１ １４２０３１．２５９ ５７７１８．５８１ ６８７５７３．３２４８１９ ３．４９

３１８２ １４２０３０．６１６ ５７７２２．０１４ ８２３７．７７５７２８ １８．６０

９２９ １４２０１２．３１５ ５７７１８．６３９ －２２７８３０３．５６９５４５ １２．８８

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４８０．０６１５３６

合　　計　　面　　積 ２４０．０３０７６８０

地　　積 ２４０．０３ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－５

３１８２ １４２０３０．６１６ ５７７２２．０１４ １６２９６５９．２８７９８４ ８．２３

２３０ １４２０２９．０９９ ５７７３０．１１３ １２０４９７４．８７５９１６ ０．４１

２２９ １４２０２８．９５０ ５７７３０．４９８ ４７８６３７．５６１５００ ３．５４

２２８ １４２０２７．０４５ ５７７３３．４８３ ４８６１５８．５７５０３５ ０．５４

２２７ １４２０２６．７２７ ５７７３３．９２１ １９７８４３．２３０７１１ １．２５

３１８４ １４２０２５．９１５ ５７７３４．８７６ ４６４４２．４７４２０５ ３．４９

９３２ １４２０２２．４７４ ５７７３４．２４８ －３６２５８３．３７６１２２ １０．６８

９３１ １４２０１１．９６７ ５７７３２．３２３ －６２８５４４．９６５９４２ ３．０３

９３０ １４２０１０．２５０ ５７７２９．８２２ －１９４３２６８．２６１０００ １１．３７

９２９ １４２０１２．３１５ ５７７１８．６３９ －１１０８８３２．１５５５２０ １８．６０

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４８７．２４６７６７

合　　計　　面　　積 ２４３．６２３３８３５

地　　積 ２４３．６２ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－６

４４８ １４２０１９．４１２ ５７７５２．０４０ １８３４４６４．７４４８０４ ０．０９

３１８６ １４２０１９．３９３ ５７７５２．１３３ －３９７０８６．２２２８２８ １５．９８

９６１ １４２００３．６７４ ５７７４９．２４４ －１９５５３９０．５９０９８０ １１．０６

９６０ １４２００５．６８０ ５７７３８．３６３ －１７８７９９３．５１６８８０ ３．０１

９５９ １４２００８．１６５ ５７７３６．６５３ １０９０６２．２７０７２０ １３．６４

９５８ １４２０２１．５８１ ５７７３９．１３１ ３６４００１．３１２１０３ ０．４３

３１８５ １４２０２２．０１１ ５７７３９．２１６ １８３３３６２．１３９９９９ １３．０８

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４２０．１３６９３８

合　　計　　面　　積 ２１０．０６８４６９０

地　　積 ２１０．０６ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－７

３１８７ １４２０１６．７６２ ５７７６４．９８４ １５５２３８５．２２５４２２ １０．６８

１２３１ １４２００６．２４８ ５７７６３．０６４ －３５０８９７．４３８８０８ ３．０２

１２３０ １４２００３．２７６ ５７７６２．５１３ －４１１６６７．４９７１２４ ２．８５

１２２９ １４２００１．６５９ ５７７６０．１６５ －１８８４２２０．０１３２７１ １１．１０

９６１ １４２００３．６７４ ５７７４９．２４４ －１１４０５７３．５０９５６８ １５．９８

３１８６ １４２０１９．３９３ ５７７５２．１３３ ２２３５３８５．２４５８２０ １３．１１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４１２．０１２４７１

合　　計　　面　　積 ２０６．００６２３５５

地　　積 ２０６．００ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－８

４４９ １４２０１５．４７９ ５７７７１．２４５ １８６３９５３．１６１８７５ ７．０２

１３１１ １４２０１３．９７５ ５７７７８．１０９ ５７９７０１．０４５９５０ １５．３６

９７３ １４１９９８．８６８ ５７７７５．３２７ －１４２４９５８．６４０３８０ ７．３７

１２３４ １４２０００．２０５ ５７７６８．０７４ －１２５９５４１．８１８３５０ ２．８５

１２３３ １４２００２．５５２ ５７７６６．４５７ －１５２０８４．７３３１９２ ３．００

１２３２ １４２００５．５０８ ５７７６７．００３ －４８１８２４．６８８６４４ ４．００

１２３１ １４２００６．２４８ ５７７６３．０６４ －２８６７１０．６１４７１２ １０．６８

３１８７ １４２０１６．７６２ ５７７６４．９８４ １１６１８３９．１２９９２２ ６．３９

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３７２．８４２４６９

合　　計　　面　　積 １８６．４２１２３４５

地　　積 １８６．４２ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－４

１２２０ １４１９９５．１４１ ５７７６８．２０５ ２５１３１７２．０００５５９ １５．１５

１２４５ １４１９９２．４０２ ５７７８３．１０７ １９８２２１３．９３１９２０ ５．２１

１３１６ １４１９８７．２６９ ５７７８２．１６５ －１５７４６３．８８１３２１ ０．１７

１２９３ １４１９８７．２１７ ５７７８１．９９８ －１７２３７２．４８１４３８ １．１５

１２９４ １４１９８６．７３９ ５７７８０．９５１ －１８３５０３６．６１４８３６ １３．２８

１２９５ １４１９８０．７７６ ５７７６９．０７４ －１９６０３２８．５７４２３２ ２．２５

１３１７ １４１９７９．６１８ ５７７６７．１４４ －５２０４９７．２７９５８８ １．７６

９８８ １４１９７９．９５８ ５７７６５．４０８ １５０６４０．７３５４３８ １５．４３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３２７．８３６５０２

合　　計　　面　　積 １６３．９１８２５１０

地　　積 １６３．９１ ㎡ 地　　番 ２６５５－９

１２４５ １４１９９２．４０２ ５７７８３．１０７ １０５４００９．６０００４６ ６．５９

１３１８ １４１９９１．２０３ ５７７８９．５８８ １０３８９４９．６３２３５１ ０．８５

１３１９ １４１９９１．０４８ ５７７９０．４２４ １３５７４３．４４１８８８ １．８８

１３２０ １４１９８９．１７０ ５７７９０．５４４ －２６０２６６．１４８６１０ ２．００

１２８９ １４１９８８．７１１ ５７７８８．５９１ －６８２５３９．７３３７７７ ２．８９

１２９０ １４１９８８．２２５ ５７７８５．７３７ －７０５１１３．５２５３５０ ２．１７

１２９１ １４１９８７．７２６ ５７７８３．６２５ －５０７１８０．１５７２７２ １．５２

１３１６ １４１９８７．２６９ ５７７８２．１６５ －７３５４９．４０５３４２ ５．２１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ５３．７０３９３４

合　　計　　面　　積 ２６．８５１９６７０

地　　積 ２６．８５ ㎡
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地　　番 ２６５５－１０

１３１２ １４２０１１．０５８ ５７７９１．４１７ １５５７７１９．２９５２０２ ９．１１

９７６ １４２００２．２４５ ５７７８９．０７８ －４２２８８２．６８５６１０ ３．６７

９７５ １４１９９８．６２３ ５７７８８．４３９ －４４１１８９．７２１６６１ ３．００

９７４ １４１９９６．９０４ ５７７８５．９７１ －１８６１８６３．４０５２４８ １０．８２

９７３ １４１９９８．８６８ ５７７７５．３２７ －１１１６３９５．１００２１６ １５．３６

１３１１ １４２０１３．９７５ ５７７７８．１０９ ２２８５００４．８５７７５０ １３．６２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３９３．２４０２１７

合　　計　　面　　積 １９６．６２０１０８５

地　　積 １９６．６２ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１１

９１９ １４２００９．６４９ ５７７０５．７３２ １２３３３５３．８０１５６５ １８．４０

９１２ １４１９９１．５５４ ５７７０２．３９１ －２１５３８６９．８８２６２６ １２．０２

９１１ １４１９９３．７２８ ５７６９０．５６３ －１７５３９０６．５２８２５６ ０．８７

３１８８ １４１９９４．４３２ ５７６９０．０３９ １８４５９．２７６１６０ ３．４９

２４１ １４１９９７．８６８ ５７６９０．６９３ １９４３９５．０８１２９２ ４．０３

２４０ １４２００１．８４３ ５７６９１．４０８ １０９３４１．４１９１１０ ０．３６

２３９ １４２００２．２０５ ５７６９１．４６３ ２０５１９３．１８６２２５ ８．７７

２３８ １４２０１０．８７０ ５７６９２．８５３ ２０９１８２．０１１５１０ ０．４９

１３２１ １４２０１１．３６２ ５７６９２．９３６ １２１１３５．６９１７８６ ０．９１

９２０ １４２０１１．８５６ ５７６９３．７０６ １８１７１８３．７０９３７６ １２．２２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４６７．７６６１４２

合　　計　　面　　積 ２３３．８８３０７１０

地　　積 ２３３．８８ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１２

９１８ １４２００７．４１８ ５７７１７．８５７ １２４７８１９．１８１９６６ １８．４０

９１３ １４１９８９．３１９ ５７７１４．５１９ －２１９６００６．８０７６５４ １２．３３

９１２ １４１９９１．５５４ ５７７０２．３９１ －１２４７６７９．７８４９９８ １８．４０

９１９ １４２００９．６４９ ５７７０５．７３２ ２１９６３２１．２３１４３４ １２．３２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４５３．８２０７４８

合　　計　　面　　積 ２２６．９１０３７４０

地　　積 ２２６．９１ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１３

９１７ １４２００５．３８３ ５７７２８．９１５ １８１５６８０．８２７０３８ ３．０３

９１６ １４２００２．８８３ ５７７３０．６４３ －１１７８６２．３９２８９０ １４．１４

９１５ １４１９８８．９７２ ５７７２８．０８５ －７１７６１２．２６４４８８ ３．０１

９１４ １４１９８７．２７５ ５７７２５．５８９ －１９２６１９９．３７２６５０ １１．２５

９１３ １４１９８９．３１９ ５７７１４．５１９ －１０９７８６１．４１４５０８ １８．４０

９１８ １４２００７．４１８ ５７７１７．８５７ ２０４４３３８．７８９５２８ １１．２４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４８４．１７２０３０

合　　計　　面　　積 ２４２．０８６０１５０

地　　積 ２４２．０８ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１４

１３１０ １４２０１７．４６１ ５７６９３．９１６ ２１５２９８．４７０８７６ ０．８７

９２８ １４２０１６．７６７ ５７６９４．４５２ １７１２０１２．１２６１８５ １１．７１

９４５ １４２０１４．６５３ ５７７０５．９７１ ３４３４９０８．４１２１１１ １２．８８

９２９ １４２０１２．３１５ ５７７１８．６３９ ３３８７１３５．７２５０６５ １１．３７

９３０ １４２０１０．２５０ ５７７２９．８２２ １９４３２６８．２６１０００ ３．０３

９３１ １４２０１１．９６７ ５７７３２．３２３ ６２８５４４．９６５９４２ １０．６８

９３２ １４２０２２．４７４ ５７７３４．２４８ ９６６８８９．００２９９２ ４．９６

９５８ １４２０２１．５８１ ５７７３９．１３１ ３４１５６１．９０２３０５ １３．６４

９５９ １４２００８．１６５ ５７７３６．６５３ －１０９０６２．２７０７２０ ３．０１

９６０ １４２００５．６８０ ５７７３８．３６３ １７８７９９３．５１６８８０ １１．０６

９６１ １４２００３．６７４ ５７７４９．２４４ ３０９５９６４．１００５４８ １１．１０

１２２９ １４２００１．６５９ ５７７６０．１６５ １８８４２２０．０１３２７１ ２．８５

１２３０ １４２００３．２７６ ５７７６２．５１３ ４１１６６７．４９７１２４ ３．０２

１２３１ １４２００６．２４８ ５７７６３．０６４ ６３７６０８．０５３５２０ ４．００

１２３２ １４２００５．５０８ ５７７６７．００３ ４８１８２４．６８８６４４ ３．００

１２３３ １４２００２．５５２ ５７７６６．４５７ １５２０８４．７３３１９２ ２．８５

１２３４ １４２０００．２０５ ５７７６８．０７４ １２５９５４１．８１８３５０ ７．３７

９７３ １４１９９８．８６８ ５７７７５．３２７ ２５４１３５３．７４０５９６ １０．８２

９７４ １４１９９６．９０４ ５７７８５．９７１ ２１５２２４７．０７３９２８ ４．５８

１２４７ １４１９９６．０７５ ５７７９０．４８４ ５１３５９９．８０３２７５ ４．９５

１３１８ １４１９９１．２０３ ５７７８９．５８８ －１０４７４６９．１０４５３１ ６．５９

１２４５ １４１９９２．４０２ ５７７８３．１０７ －３０３６２２３．５３１９６６ １５．１５

１２２０ １４１９９５．１４１ ５７７６８．２０５ －４４３８２００．１２７０９６ １６．６３

１２７５ １４１９９８．１６２ ５７７５１．８５１ －４３６４４５５．５０７２３２ １４．６２

９８３ １４２０００．８１７ ５７７３７．４６９ －２３９７３９９．７９３４１１ ３．０３

９８４ １４１９９９．０９８ ５７７３４．９６８ －６４２２６１．９２０２５４ １１．１８

１２３８ １４１９８８．０９３ ５７７３２．９４６ －４３１６４．３８０２７２ ３．０２

１２３９ １４１９８５．６０７ ５７７３４．６６４ ２２８６８２０．１８６３４２ １４．６３

９８６ １４１９８２．９５５ ５７７４９．０５２ ４２０５３９３．１４４１４５ １５．４８

９８７ １４１９８０．１５１ ５７７６４．２８３ ２０３３８６５．６６３０７５ ４．９５

８９７ １４１９７５．２８１ ５７７６３．３７７ －１９３５８３２．９５６４３５ １２．９４

８９６ １４１９７７．６２７ ５７７５０．６４８ －３５９７１４５．１５７６７２ １２．８１

８９５ １４１９７９．９５０ ５７７３８．０４１ －３４９８６６９．９２７９００ １２．２３

８９４ １４１９８２．１６６ ５７７２６．００６ －３４３６６７８．３２８０３０ １２．３７

８９３ １４１９８４．４０８ ５７７１３．８３６ －３５０３４６５．２６７４００ １２．７１

８９２ １４１９８６．７１１ ５７７０１．３３１ －３４５６０９８．５３２４５１ １２．０３

８９１ １４１９８８．８８７ ５７６８９．４９５ －１７７９１２０．７５４１１０ ０．８０

１３１４ １４１９８８．４７３ ５７６８８．８０１ ７４２５９．９７１３７９ ６．００

２４２ １４１９９４．３４９ ５７６９０．０１８ １７５７８９．００４０６２ ０．０８

３１８８ １４１９９４．４３２ ５７６９０．０３９ ７７３８６．９６５４４０ ０．８７

９１１ １４１９９３．７２８ ５７６９０．５６３ １７５３９０６．５２８２５６ １２．０２

９１２ １４１９９１．５５４ ５７７０２．３９１ ３４０１５４９．６６７６２４ １２．３３

９１３ １４１９８９．３１９ ５７７１４．５１９ ３２９３８６８．２２２１６２ １１．２５

９１４ １４１９８７．２７５ ５７７２５．５８９ １９２６１９９．３７２６５０ ３．０１

９１５ １４１９８８．９７２ ５７７２８．０８５ ７１７６１２．２６４４８８ １４．１４

９１６ １４２００２．８８３ ５７７３０．６４３ １１７８６２．３９２８９０ ３．０３

９１７ １４２００５．３８３ ５７７２８．９１５ －１８１５６８０．８２７０３８ １１．２４

９１８ １４２００７．４１８ ５７７１７．８５７ －３２９２１５７．９７１４９４ １２．３２

９１９ １４２００９．６４９ ５７７０５．７３２ －３４２９６７５．０３２９９９ １２．２２

９２０ １４２０１１．８５６ ５７６９３．７０６ －１８１７１８３．７０９３７６ ０．９１

１３２１ １４２０１１．３６２ ５７６９２．９３６ ２９８２２．３８６０２０ ６．１７

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ２１１４．５７３９５０

合　　計　　面　　積 １０５７．２８６９７５０

地　　積 １０５７．２８ ㎡
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地　　番 ２６５５－２０

８９４ １４１９８２．１６６ ５７７２６．００６ １３０８２２３．６７７５２４ １６．３２

９０６ １４１９６６．１１５ ５７７２３．０５０ －２１６０２９８．３７１９５５ １２．３８

９０７ １４１９６７．８４４ ５７７１０．７８９ －１３０８０９１．７１４６１６ １６．８４

８９３ １４１９８４．４０８ ５７７１３．８３６ ２１６０５７６．７３６５３６ １２．３７

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４１０．３２７４８９

合　　計　　面　　積 ２０５．１６３７４４５

地　　積 ２０５．１６ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－２１

８９５ １４１９７９．９５０ ５７７３８．０４１ １３０３０９１．９８１１００ １５．８１

９０４ １４１９６４．３９７ ５７７３５．１８４ －２１２８１８８．２７５４２７ １２．２５

９０６ １４１９６６．１１５ ５７７２３．０５０ －１３０２９６５．００３４７０ １６．３２

８９４ １４１９８２．１６６ ５７７２６．００６ ２１２８４５４．６５０５０６ １２．２３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３９３．３５２７０９

合　　計　　面　　積 １９６．６７６３５４５

地　　積 １９６．６７ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－２２

８９６ １４１９７７．６２７ ５７７５０．６４８ １３８２８６２．０８６９８０ １５．７７

９０２ １４１９６２．１１５ ５７７４７．７８１ －１６６８４８０．７３７５９５ ９．０５

９０３ １４１９６３．８７０ ５７７３８．８９５ －１７８８３１８．８７０３９０ ３．７４

９０４ １４１９６４．３９７ ５７７３５．１８４ －１２１２３７．５９５０３８ １５．８１

８９５ １４１９７９．９５０ ５７７３８．０４１ ２１９５５７７．９４６８００ １２．８１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４０２．８３０７５７

合　　計　　面　　積 ２０１．４１５３７８５

地　　積 ２０１．４１ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－２３

８９７ １４１９７５．２８１ ５７７６３．３７７ １８６６８３２．９６９８６９ ０．４２

１３１５ １４１９７５．２０３ ５７７６３．７９７ ４５４３２．０６４９６０ ０．２２

１３００ １４１９７５．００３ ５７７６３．６９７ －５３８５１１．１８６３７９ １０．２９

１３０１ １４１９６５．３９０ ５７７６０．００４ －８５０２３０．７２０７１０ ５．７１

９０１ １４１９６０．１５４ ５７７５７．７０８ －１７３５１７８．９６２３４２ １０．１１

９０２ １４１９６２．１１５ ５７７４７．７８１ －１００２２５２．５３１９００ １５．７７

８９６ １４１９７７．６２７ ５７７５０．６４８ ２２１４２８３．０７０６９２ １２．９４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３７４．７０４１９０

合　　計　　面　　積 １８７．３５２０９５０

地　　積 １８７．３５ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１９

９７４ １４１９９６．９０４ ５７７８５．９７１ －２９０３８３．６６８６８０ ３．００

９７５ １４１９９８．６２３ ５７７８８．４３９ ４４１１８９．７２１６６１ ３．６７

９７６ １４２００２．２４５ ５７７８９．０７８ ４２２８８２．６８５６１０ ９．１１

１３１２ １４２０１１．０５８ ５７７９１．４１７ ６４９５５８．５７９２９２ ２．２８

３０８８ １４２０１０．５６８ ５７７９３．６５２ １２１２７７．０２５０７２ ５．１６

３０８９ １４２００５．５９３ ５７７９２．２７１ －３３２２９３．０８７６２０ ３．５９

３０９０ １４２００２．１３０ ５７７９１．３１２ －２４１６８７．６２５２６０ ５．２４

３０９１ １４１９９６．９３４ ５７７９０．５６９ －１１７５７３．４６１３５２ ０．８６

１２４７ １４１９９６．０７５ ５７７９０．４８４ －６５２８９７．９５２８５０ ４．５８

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ７２．２１５８７３

合　　計　　面　　積 ３６．１０７９３６５

地　　積 ３６．１０ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１５

９８３ １４２０００．８１７ ５７７３７．４６９ ２３９７３９９．７９３４１１ １４．６２

１２７５ １４１９９８．１６２ ５７７５１．８５１ １６４４７６４．７１０４４６ １５．４６

９８６ １４１９８２．９５５ ５７７４９．０５２ －２４４０２６１．０４７５８５ １４．６３

１２３９ １４１９８５．６０７ ５７７３４．６６４ －２２８６８２０．１８６３４２ ３．０２

１２３８ １４１９８８．０９３ ５７７３２．９４６ ４３１６４．３８０２７２ １１．１８

９８４ １４１９９９．０９８ ５７７３４．９６８ ６４２２６１．９２０２５４ ３．０３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ５０９．５７０４５６

合　　計　　面　　積 ２５４．７８５２２８０

地　　積 ２５４．７８ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１６

１２２０ １４１９９５．１４１ ５７７６８．２０５ １９２５０２８．１２６５３７ １５．４３

９８８ １４１９７９．９５８ ５７７６５．４０８ －５５６８４５．３９５２７６ １．１４

９８７ １４１９８０．１５１ ５７７６４．２８３ －２３２２２２７．３４９７５６ １５．４８

９８６ １４１９８２．９５５ ５７７４９．０５２ －１７６５１３２．０９６５６０ １５．４６

１２７５ １４１９９８．１６２ ５７７５１．８５１ ２７１９６９０．７９６７８６ １６．６３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ５１４．０８１７３１

合　　計　　面　　積 ２５７．０４０８６５５

地　　積 ２５７．０４ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１７

８９２ １４１９８６．７１１ ５７７０１．３３１ １２５０３３４．９７７０６６ １６．７３

９０９ １４１９７０．２５１ ５７６９８．３０１ －２２９５３７５．０１８１６８ １３．５２

１３１３ １４１９７３．４７３ ５７６８５．１６３ －１８２６４８８．７３０１４５ ０．９９

２４７ １４１９７４．４３０ ５７６８５．４３６ １５５１７８．０５１９９０ ３．２３

２４６ １４１９７７．５５６ ５７６８６．２５６ ２３８９４８．２２６７４８ ３．６８

２４５ １４１９８１．１４１ ５７６８７．１１９ ２０６４４０．５７９０１４ ２．５６

２４４ １４１９８３．６３７ ５７６８７．７１０ ２３８８１６．４７７４３４ ４．９５

１３１４ １４１９８８．４７３ ５７６８８．８０１ ２５３４４９．４２４３０５ ０．８０

８９１ １４１９８８．８８７ ５７６８９．４９５ １７７９１２０．７５４１１０ １２．０３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４２４．７４２３５４

合　　計　　面　　積 ２１２．３７１１７７０

地　　積 ２１２．３７ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－１８

８９３ １４１９８４．４０８ ５７７１３．８３６ １３４２８８８．５３０８６４ １６．８４

９０７ １４１９６７．８４４ ５７７１０．７８９ －１３２５８３７．６９５１１６ ６．３５

９０８ １４１９６８．７３３ ５７７０４．４９７ －１７７２９０５．５３７７０４ ６．３７

９０９ １４１９７０．２５１ ５７６９８．３０１ －４４９４７７．８１４６６６ １６．７３

８９２ １４１９８６．７１１ ５７７０１．３３１ ２２０５７６３．５５５３８５ １２．７１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４３１．０３８７６３

合　　計　　面　　積 ２１５．５１９３８１５

地　　積 ２１５．５１ ㎡
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地　　番 ２６５５－２６

１３２０ １４１９８９．１７０ ５７７９０．５４４ ３０８１１６．４９８９００ １．０１

３０９５ １４１９８８．１７６ ５７７９０．７６１ －２４８７６３．２８４３５２ ２．０２

４５２ １４１９８７．７１１ ５７７８８．７９２ －６８４８０６．７３０１５３ ２．８９

４５３ １４１９８７．２３８ ５７７８５．９３８ －６９６４４７．４０２３９０ ２．１０

４５４ １４１９８６．７５２ ５７７８３．８８７ －５０８７３８．５３２４１６ １．６０

４５５ １４１９８６．２７６ ５７７８２．３５５ －３５６１０１．５８０２０８ １．０７

４５６ １４１９８５．８３０ ５７７８１．３７９ －１８１６７０８．６９４８５０ １３．２２

４５７ １４１９７９．９０４ ５７７６９．５６０ －１９９５９５３．４９０４３２ ２．６１

４５８ １４１９７８．５４９ ５７７６７．３２１ －４０７９０４．３７１２７７ ０．８０

４５９ １４１９７８．０５８ ５７７６６．６８７ －１７４９１６．９６７４５６ ０．８４

４６０ １４１９７７．４６１ ５７７６６．０８９ －１１５２８５．６９８３３２ ０．４０

４６１ １４１９７７．１１７ ５７７６５．８７５ －２０８２８０．４３０６３９ ２．８１

４６２ １４１９７４．６０１ ５７７６４．６２２ －７０２３４８．３５１１４７ １０．２８

４６３ １４１９６５．００５ ５７７６０．９２８ －７４６０２６．１０１２７５ ３．９７

４６４ １４１９６１．３４９ ５７７５９．３６７ －３７６３３９．５３６１９９ ２．５８

４６５ １４１９５９．００６ ５７７５８．２７７ －２９２９１８２．１２９８０４ １９．９２

４６６ １４１９６２．８８４ ５７７３８．７３３ －４７４７６６４．７２９６１２ １４．０３

２５１ １４１９６４．８５２ ５７７２４．８３４ －４８８７８４９．８５４３６０ ２０．７３

２５０ １４１９６７．７５０ ５７７０４．３０３ －５４７５５５４．１４９７５０ １８．５４

２４９ １４１９７２．０７８ ５７６８６．２６５ －２７５６３８７．８９４３７０ １．４４

２４８ １４１９７２．５１０ ５７６８４．８８８ －１５６４５３．７０６０２０ １．００

１３１３ １４１９７３．４７３ ５７６８５．１６３ １９０４２９０．１９３３４９ １３．５２

９０９ １４１９７０．２５１ ５７６９８．３０１ ２７４４８５２．８３２８３４ ６．３７

９０８ １４１９６８．７３３ ５７７０４．４９７ １７７２９０５．５３７７０４ ６．３５

９０７ １４１９６７．８４４ ５７７１０．７８９ ２６３３９２９．４０９７３２ １２．３８

９０６ １４１９６６．１１５ ５７７２３．０５０ ３４６３２６３．３７５４２５ １２．２５

９０４ １４１９６４．３９７ ５７７３５．１８４ ２２４９４２５．８７０４６５ ３．７４

９０３ １４１９６３．８７０ ５７７３８．８９５ １７８８３１８．８７０３９０ ９．０５

９０２ １４１９６２．１１５ ５７７４７．７８１ ２６７０７３３．２６９４９５ １０．１１

９０１ １４１９６０．１５４ ５７７５７．７０８ １７３５１７８．９６２３４２ ５．７１

１３０１ １４１９６５．３９０ ５７７６０．００４ ８５０２３０．７２０７１０ １０．２９

１３００ １４１９７５．００３ ５７７６３．６９７ ５３８５１１．１８６３７９ ０．２２

１３１５ １４１９７５．２０３ ５７７６３．７９７ １８３４３１．９６２２７６ ２．６６

１２９８ １４１９７７．５９２ ５７７６４．９８９ ２１４５２８．１４１５１２ ０．５７

１３０８ １４１９７８．０７４ ５７７６５．３０８ １４６８０５．３２８５１６ １．０２

１３０７ １４１９７８．８１１ ５７７６６．０２３ ２０４１６５．５３０２１８ ０．９２

１３０６ １４１９７９．３８０ ５７７６６．７４６ １５９１５８．８８４９８０ ０．４６

１３１７ １４１９７９．６１８ ５７７６７．１４４ ３３０５２８．５５０７０４ ２．２５

１２９５ １４１９８０．７７６ ５７７６９．０７４ １９６０３２８．５７４２３２ １３．２８

１２９４ １４１９８６．７３９ ５７７８０．９５１ １８３５０３６．６１４８３６ １．１５

１２９３ １４１９８７．２１７ ５７７８１．９９８ １７２３７２．４８１４３８ ０．１７

１３１６ １４１９８７．２６９ ５７７８２．１６５ ２３１０１３．２８６６６３ １．５２

１２９１ １４１９８７．７２６ ５７７８３．６２５ ５０７１８０．１５７２７２ ２．１７

１２９０ １４１９８８．２２５ ５７７８５．７３７ ７０５１１３．５２５３５０ ２．８９

１２８９ １４１９８８．７１１ ５７７８８．５９１ ６８２５３９．７３３７７７ ２．００

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ２４５．８６４４５７

合　　計　　面　　積 １２２．９３２２２８５

地　　積 １２２．９３ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－２４

３０９２ １４１９９５．３３８ ５７７９０．４０７ －１９４５３．３６１３０６ １．５５

３０９３ １４１９９３．７８８ ５７７９０．３４７ －９３７１．５９０００８ １．５１

３０９４ １４１９９２．２７１ ５７７９０．３４１ １０９３３．４０４８６７ １．２２

１３１９ １４１９９１．０４８ ５７７９０．４２４ －１０６９１９．２５９１４４ ０．８５

１３１８ １４１９９１．２０３ ５７７８９．５８８ ８５１９．４７２１８０ ４．９５

１２４７ １４１９９６．０７５ ５７７９０．４８４ １１６２９４．７８５４２５ ０．７４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３．４５２０１４

合　　計　　面　　積 １．７２６００７０

地　　積 １．７２ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－２５

７５４ １４２０１０．３９８ ５７７９４．４３０ ９２０２２．７３７９０４ １．３２

７４３ １４２００９．０８２ ５７７９４．３００ －３３３０１１．２９７２９０ ８．２４

７４４ １４２００１．１３８ ５７７９２．０８５ －３４８８９６．７９６０６６ ３．２９

７４５ １４１９９７．８４９ ５７７９１．８４３ －５２９６５．１９７６７７ ０．７６

７４６ １４１９９７．０９６ ５７７９１．７１２ －６６５９６．６３８０２４ ４．１７

７４７ １４１９９２．９３２ ５７７９１．３７４ －６８８６６．５７２０２０ ４．６４

７５３ １４１９８８．２８６ ５７７９１．２２７ －８７０３８．８１９３１８ ０．４７

３０９５ １４１９８８．１７６ ５７７９０．７６１ －９６９７７．９２４２０８ １．０１

１３２０ １４１９８９．１７０ ５７７９０．５４４ －４７８５０．３５０２９０ １．８８

１３１９ １４１９９１．０４８ ５７７９０．４２４ －２８８２４．１８２７４４ １．２２

３０９４ １４１９９２．２７１ ５７７９０．３４１ －１０９３３．４０４８６７ １．５１

３０９３ １４１９９３．７８８ ５７７９０．３４７ ９３７１．５９０００８ １．５５

３０９２ １４１９９５．３３８ ５７７９０．４０７ １９４５３．３６１３０６ ０．７４

１２４７ １４１９９６．０７５ ５７７９０．４８４ ２３００３．３６４１５０ ０．８６

３０９１ １４１９９６．９３４ ５７７９０．５６９ １１７５７３．４６１３５２ ５．２４

３０９０ １４２００２．１３０ ５７７９１．３１２ ２４１６８７．６２５２６０ ３．５９

３０８９ １４２００５．５９３ ５７７９２．２７１ ３３２２９３．０８７６２０ ５．１６

３０８８ １４２０１０．５６８ ５７７９３．６５２ ３０６６００．８１６３１２ ０．７９

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４４．８６１４０８

合　　計　　面　　積 ２２．４３０７０４０

地　　積 ２２．４３ ㎡



実 測 図 - 6

令和６年６月１２日

実測図-6

土地家屋調査士

高松市三谷町１８９１番地４

木田郡三木町大字池戸字下所

作成者

縮　尺

作成年月日

図面名称

所　在

多田幸広

地　　番 ２６５５－２７

９８８ １４１９７９．９５８ ５７７６５．４０８ ４０６２０４．６５９８３８ １．７６

１３１７ １４１９７９．６１８ ５７７６７．１４４ １８９９６８．７２８８８４ ０．４６

１３０６ １４１９７９．３８０ ５７７６６．７４６ －１５９１５８．８８４９８０ ０．９２

１３０７ １４１９７８．８１１ ５７７６６．０２３ －２０４１６５．５３０２１８ １．０２

１３０８ １４１９７８．０７４ ５７７６５．３０８ －１４６８０５．３２８５１６ ０．５７

１２９８ １４１９７７．５９２ ５７７６４．９８９ －２１４５２８．１４１５１２ ２．６６

１３１５ １４１９７５．２０３ ５７７６３．７９７ －２２８８６４．０２７２３６ ０．４２

８９７ １４１９７５．２８１ ５７７６３．３７７ ６８９９９．９８６５６６ ４．９５

９８７ １４１９８０．１５１ ５７７６４．２８３ ２８８３６１．６８６６８１ １．１４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 １３．１４９５０７

合　　計　　面　　積 ６．５７４７５３５

地　　積 ６．５７ ㎡

地　　番 ２６５５－２８

３１８４ １４２０２５．９１５ ５７７３４．８７６ ２０８２０９．９９１３９０ １．１０

２２６ １４２０２５．２０２ ５７７３５．７１４ ２９０５８３．５６３２９２ １．７０

２２５ １４２０２４．０００ ５７７３６．９２２ ２１３６０４．０９６０００ ０．４２

２２４ １４２０２３．６９５ ５７７３７．２１８ １３９８９３．３３９５７５ １．０６

２２３ １４２０２２．８８３ ５７７３７．９０７ １７８８０６．８０９６９７ ０．９１

４４７ １４２０２２．１６１ ５７７３８．４７７ １８５９０７．００８７４９ ０．７５

３１８５ １４２０２２．０１１ ５７７３９．２１６ ９２８８２．３９５１９４ ０．４３

９５８ １４２０２１．５８１ ５７７３９．１３１ －７０５５６３．２１４４０８ ４．９６

９３２ １４２０２２．４７４ ５７７３４．２４８ －６０４３０５．６２６８７０ ３．４９

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 １８．３６２６１９

合　　計　　面　　積 ９．１８１３０９５

地　　積 ９．１８ ㎡


